Meet Programme

Cheshire County Swimming & Water Polo Assoc.
17th County Level 3 Meet-Licence 3NW222183
Under Swim England Regulations & Technical Rules
Macclesfield Leisure Centre :27/11/22: Session 1

EVENT 101 Girls 09/12 Yrs 100m IM

1. Bella HENSHAW 10 Hoylake 2:00.00........ 42.  Harriet IRELAND 10 Satellite

2. Summer JANE 10 Crewe Flyers 2:00.00........ 43.  Jasmine REYNOLDS 12 Winsford

3. Imogen TAYLOR 10 Sandbach 2:00.00........ 44.  Lucy GALLOWAY 1 Ellesmere Pt
4. Isla YATES 9 Satellite 1:59.00........ 45.  Imogen THOMPSON 11 Trafford Met
5. Eleanor BARTLETT 10 Satellite 1:58.85........ 46. Katie LOCKWOOD 11 Hoylake

6.  Chloe DOWNS 10 Trafford Met 1:58.81........ 47.  Yuet Tung YAM 9 Trafford Met
7. Amelie MORVILLE 11 Hoylake 1:54.00........ 48.  Darcie CLAXTON 11 Satellite

8. Seren JOHNSON 9 Hoylake 1:53.83........ 49.  Sophie UWADOKA 11 Trafford Met
9. Erin BARLOW 1 Crewe Flyers 1:53.50........ 50.  Hannah BEAUMONT 12 Sandbach
10.  Isobel COMB 11 Satellite 1:52.53........ 51.  Lina KHIDER 11 Trafford Met
11. Constance BRENTNALL 10 Satellite 1:51.78........ 52.  Neve BAKER 10 Ellesmere Pt
12.  Hannah KEEGAN 1 Winsford 1:51.73........ 53.  Charlotte PEEL 12 Winsford

13. Mally TEARE 9 Satellite 1:5143........ 54. Evie WEBSTER 10 Trafford Met
14.  Charlotte AINSCOUGH 11 Northwich 1:50.26........ 55.  Phoebe CARROLL 12 Trafford Met
15.  Edith BAMBER 11 Satellite 1:49.76........ 56.  Natalia PODLASINSKA 11 Crewe Flyers
16. LivBYRNE 12 Satellite 1:49.60........ 57.  Scarlett BARR 12 Ellesmere Pt
17.  Catrin DANIEL 12 Northwich 1:48.90........ 58.  Ellie JACKSON 11 Hoylake

18.  Edie MEADOWS 9 Trafford Met 1:47.97........ 59.  Alice GOODING 11 Winsford

19.  Alys LAMBERT 12 Satellite 1:47.59........ 60.  Jasmine LLOYD 12 Winsford

20. Lorraine BREGU 9 Northwich 1:47.18........ 61. Megan WALKER 12 Stockport Mo
21.  Serenia SMYLIE 12 Satellite 1:47.00........ 62. AmyBAKER 12 Ellesmere Pt
22.  Jemima TILLOTT 1 Crewe Flyers 1:46.13........ 63. Nina HETTA 1 Trafford Met
23.  Elizabeth JACKSON 12 Northwich 1:46.03........ 64. Isabelle HEAPY 12 Satellite

24.  Josephine MUNRO 12 Satellite 1:4581........ 65. Daisy KIRK 12 Satellite

25.  Eleanor KERWICK 12 Hoylake 1:4545........ 66. Jessica BARNETT 10 Winsford

26. Evangeline STREETER 1 Trafford Met 1:43.60........ 67.  Lara CHALLINOR 12 Stockport Mo
27.  Olivia BEECH 12 Hoylake 1:42.98........ 68. Lilly ROYLE 11 Satellite

28.  Ava HANCOCK 12 Ellesmere Pt 1:41.32........ 69. Rose REYNOLDS 12 Hoylake

29.  Marina TSOPANOU 10  Stockport Mo 1:41.15........ 70.  Freya QUERELLE 12 Winsford

30.  Amy HARRISON 1 Hoylake 1:41.00........ 71.  Grace GAO 12 Trafford Met
31.  Anabelle WHEREAT 11 Stockport Mo 1:40.35........ 72.  Niamh WATERHOUSE 12 Trafford Met
32.  Orla MAWBY 11 Trafford Met 1:39.71........ 73.  Viyana SEIFI 11 Stockport Mo
33.  Lily TAYLOR-BERNARD 12 Trafford Met 1:39.57........ 74.  Molly LLOYD 12 Winsford

34, Genevieve TURNER 11 Satellite 1:39.30........ 75.  Eleanor ARMSTRONG 12 Trafford Met
35.  Grace JOHNSON 10 Satellite 1:38.98........ 76.  Megan EDWARDS 12 Satellite

36.  Seren NURSE 10 Crewe Flyers 1:3848........ 77.  Lily MEADOWS 12 Trafford Met
37.  Florence MAGHER 11 Trafford Met 1:3843........ 78.  Megan ORMISTON 12 Stockport Mo
38.  Emilia HARRISON 10  Satellite 1:38.40........ 79.  Amber COWGILL 12 Trafford Met
39. IslaMOSS 10 Satellite 1:38.16........ 80.  Annabelle CHAN 12 Winsford

40.  Ayla MCCRORY 10 Stockport Mo 1:37.93........ 81. Letian WU 12 Trafford Met
41.  Chloe BATESON 11 Satellite 1:37.75........ 82.  Lilly-Rose UNWIN 12 Trafford Met

EVENT 102 Boys 09/12 Yrs 100m IM

1. Harry HARMER 9 Satellite 1:59.13........ 17.  Matthew WINDELER 1" Trafford Met
2. Jack KINGHORN 11 Crewe Flyers 1:58.00........ 18.  Alan SZYMANSKI 12 Trafford Met
3. Jacx HOFFMAN 10 Stockport Mo 1:54.45........ 19.  Samuel FLETCHER 10 Trafford Met
4. Tristan CARRASCO RUIZ 10 Trafford Met 1:54.31........ 20.  Georgiy TYMCHYSHEN 11 Stockport Mo
5. Orson WAKEFIELD 1 Hoylake 1:52.00........ 21.  George KELLETT 10 Satellite

6.  Robert LECKIE 10 Stockport Mo 1:50.57........ 22.  George DAVIES 11 Winsford

7. Finn FELLOWES 12 Sandbach 1:50.00........ 23.  Euan ATKINSON 11 Winsford

8. Harlan FURNIVAL 10 Hoylake 1:50.00........ 24.  Harry PITTEY 1 Northwich

9.  Ethan OAKES 11 Crewe Flyers 1:49.60........ 25.  Luca DUTTON 12 Satellite

10.  William BIRLEY 10 Hoylake 1:49.00........ 26.  Harrison BROWN 12 Hoylake

11. Adam CHALLINOR 9 Stockport Mo 1:48.31........ 27.  Jacob STANDING 12 Stockport Mo
12.  Cayden BARKER 1 Hoylake 1:47.98........ 28.  Jack WAKEFIELD 12 Hoylake

13.  Elliott KELLY 1 Trafford Met 1:47.64........ 29. Haydn UNWIN 12 Trafford Met
14.  Alexander PROUDLOVE 11 Trafford Met 1:4747........ 30.  Andrew WU 10 Trafford Met
15.  Rhys BRAUN 1 Trafford Met 1:4548........ 31.  Gabriel HOLT 1 Winsford

16.  Finlay RICHARDSON 11 Satellite 1:45.13........ 32.  William BIRCHALL 11 Satellite



33.
34.
35.
36.

Samuel LEE

Jamie CAVANAGH
Jake THISTLEWOOD
Joey STANDARD

12
1
10
12

Trafford Met
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Meet Programme

EVENT 103 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

© N ook W=

oo S D DD DD DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNRRNRIIDRINIRBR DR DR IR IR IR — 8 8 3 3 3 8 3 2 ©
N, OO0 NSRRIV NPT REROINETSORAIDIARONETOSOIIDIN RN =D

Isla YATES

Bella HENSHAW
Isabella ULLMER
Isabella KERR
Imogen TAYLOR
Chloe DOWNS
Isabella ANDREOU
Ava RUTH

Maggie ATHERTON
Alia SHEA

Edith BAMBER
Amelie MORVILLE
Erin BARLOW
Charlotte AINSCOUGH
Chloe RILEY

Liv BYRNE

Serenia SMYLIE
Elissa PHELAN
Mally TEARE

Mia JOHNSON
Hollie SLADE
Victoria HEGGIE
Eleanor KERWICK
Summer JANE
Isobel COMB
Abigail CLARKE
Seren JOHNSON
Harriet IRELAND
Lorraine BREGU
Olivia BEECH

Amy HARRISON
Hannah WATT
Seren NURSE
Marina TSOPANOU
Edie MEADOWS
Evangeline STREETER
Catrin DANIEL
Josephine MUNRO
Isabella CARRASCO
Constance BRENTNALL
Amber TUNSTALL
Tatiana SULLIVAN
Hannah KEEGAN
Phoebe LLOYD

Alys LAMBERT
Yuet Tung YAM
Elizabeth JACKSON
Emilia HARRISON
Genevieve TURNER
Jessica BARNETT
Lily TAYLOR-BERNARD
Anabelle WHEREAT
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1"

Satellite
Hoylake
Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Sandbach
Trafford Met
Crewe Flyers
Hoylake
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Satellite
Hoylake
Crewe Flyers
Northwich
Northwich
Satellite
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Satellite
Northwich
Hoylake
Hoylake
Satellite
Crewe Flyers
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Northwich
Satellite
Trafford Met
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Winsford
Satellite
Trafford Met
Northwich
Satellite
Satellite
Winsford
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo

EVENT 104 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle
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Tristan BUCZEK.
Jago LEWIS
Thomas MELLOR
Phoenix FRAZER
Harlan FURNIVAL
William BIRLEY
Orson WAKEFIELD

10
9

1
1
10
10
1

Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Trafford Met
Northwich
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

10.
1.
12.
13.

Ethan BENT
Tom HARMER
Jack GEORGE
Harry JONES

Chloe BATESON

Isla MOSS

Orla MAWBY
Jasmine REYNOLDS
Darcie CLAXTON
Ava HANCOCK
Florence MAGHER
Imogen THOMPSON
Lucy GALLOWAY
Grace JOHNSON
Salma BORID
Sophie UWADOKA
Jasmine LLOYD
Neve BAKER
Hannah BARKER
Katie LOCKWOOD
Eliza FERRIS

Molly LLOYD

Natalia PODLASINSKA
Amy BAKER

Richelle RODRIGUES
Ruby LLOYD
Hannah BEAUMONT
Charlotte PEEL

Holly VENNING
Isabelle HEAPY

Nina HETTA

Evie WEBSTER
Charlotte STEEL
Daisy KIRK

Alice GOODING

Ellie JACKSON
Megan WALKER
Phoebe CARROLL
Eleanor ARMSTRONG
Lilly ROYLE

Niamh WATERHOUSE
Lina KHIDER

Naomi KINGTON BRADY
Amber COWGILL
Grace GAO

Scarlett BARR

Lily MEADOWS
Megan ORMISTON
Lara CHALLINOR
Freya QUERELLE
Jessica BRUDENELL
Megan EDWARDS
Rose REYNOLDS
Annabelle CHAN
Letian WU

Lilly-Rose UNWIN

Harry FLATMAN

Marius ORZECHOWSKI
Alexander PROUDLOVE
Jack KINGHORN
Yousef FAISAL

Finn FELLOWES

Jacx HOFFMAN
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10
1
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Stockport Mo
Satellite
Winsford
Winsford

Satellite
Satellite
Trafford Met
Winsford
Satellite
Ellesmere Pt
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Ellesmere Pt
Satellite
Satellite
Trafford Met
Winsford
Ellesmere Pt
Crewe Flyers
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Winsford
Crewe Flyers
Ellesmere Pt
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Sandbach
Winsford
Winsford
Satellite
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Winsford
Hoylake
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Satellite
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Winsford
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Ellesmere Pt
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Satellite
Satellite
Hoylake
Winsford
Trafford Met
Trafford Met

Northwich

Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Crewe Flyers
Trafford Met
Sandbach

Stockport Mo



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Harry PITTEY

Adam CHALLINOR
Ethan OAKES
James LEE

Harry GEORGE
Daniel ROBINSON
Finlay RICHARDSON
George KELLETT
Rhys BRAUN

Elliott KELLY

Alan SZYMANSKI
Harrison BROWN
Matthew WINDELER
Cayden BARKER
Samuel FLETCHER
Euan ATKINSON
George DAVIES
Georgiy TYMCHYSHEN

1
9

1
1
10
9

1
10
1
1
12
12
1
1
10
1
1
1

Northwich
Stockport Mo
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Satellite
Satellite
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Winsford
Winsford
Stockport Mo
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EVENT 105 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
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Heidi WETHERALL
Bella HENSHAW
Isabella ULLMER
Seren JOHNSON
Elissa PHELAN

Ava RUTH

Isobel COMB
Isabella ANDREOU
Maggie ATHERTON
Isabella KERR

Alia SHEA

Abigail CLARKE
Imogen TAYLOR
Mally TEARE
Eleanor KERWICK
Edie MEADOWS
Liv BYRNE

Amelie MORVILLE
Josephine MUNRO
Elizabeth JACKSON
Lorraine BREGU
Grace JOHNSON
Amber TUNSTALL
Alys LAMBERT
Edith BAMBER
Katie LOCKWOOD
Harriet IRELAND
Emilia HARRISON
Evangeline STREETER
Darcie CLAXTON
Orla MAWBY

Olivia BEECH

Isla YATES
Florence MAGHER
Phoebe LLOYD
Salma BORID

Yuet Tung YAM

Isla MOSS

Hannah BARKER
Imogen THOMPSON
Richelle RODRIGUES
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9
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1
1
1
1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
1
12
9

1
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10
9
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1"
12

Winsford
Hoylake
Crewe Flyers
Hoylake
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Satellite
Crewe Flyers
Hoylake
Satellite
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Sandbach
Satellite
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Satellite
Hoylake
Satellite
Northwich
Northwich
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Satellite
Hoylake
Satellite
Satellite
Trafford Met
Satellite
Trafford Met
Hoylake
Satellite
Trafford Met
Winsford
Satellite
Trafford Met
Satellite
Crewe Flyers
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo

EVENT 106 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

1

2.
3.
4

Harry HARMER
Tristan BUCZEK.
Daniel ROBINSON
Harry GEORGE

9
10
9
10

Satellite
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Winsford

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

© N oo

Owen BARRY
Jacob STANDING
Jack WAKEFIELD
William BIRCHALL
Andrew WU

Joey STANDARD
Luca DUTTON
Tom HARMER
Jamie CAVANAGH
Cole STALEY
Ethan BENT
Haydn UNWIN
Jack GEORGE
Jake THISTLEWOOD
Samuel LEE

Harry JONES
Elliott HUGHES

Jemima TILLOTT
Constance BRENTNALL
Eliza FERRIS

Natalia PODLASINSKA
Summer JANE

Sophie UWADOKA
Evie WEBSTER

Lucy GALLOWAY
Jessica BARNETT
Ellie JACKSON

Ava HANCOCK

Seren NURSE
Hannah BEAUMONT
Megan WALKER
Isabelle HEAPY
Charlotte STEEL
Chloe BATESON
Jessica BRUDENELL
Annabelle CHAN

Nina HETTA

Alice GOODING
Genevieve TURNER
Tatiana SULLIVAN
Lily TAYLOR-BERNARD
Neve BAKER

Ayla MCCRORY

Rose REYNOLDS

Lilly ROYLE

Freya QUERELLE
Charlotte PEEL

Grace GAO

Scarlett BARR

Daisy KIRK

Jasmine LLOYD
Niamh WATERHOUSE
Ruby LLOYD

Molly LLOYD

Eleanor ARMSTRONG
Megan EDWARDS
Letian WU

Megan ORMISTON

Phoenix FRAZER
Harry FLATMAN

Logan BUCKLEY
Cayden BARKER

1
12
12
1
10
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12

11
10
11
1
10
11
10
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
1
1
12
12
1
1
1
10
12
10
10
12
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1
10
10
1

Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Satellite
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Winsford
Trafford Met

Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Trafford Met
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Ellesmere Pt
Winsford
Hoylake
Ellesmere Pt
Crewe Flyers
Sandbach
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Satellite
Winsford
Trafford Met
Winsford
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Ellesmere Pt
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Satellite
Winsford
Winsford
Trafford Met
Ellesmere Pt
Satellite
Winsford
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Trafford Met
Satellite
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo

Northwich
Northwich
Winsford
Hoylake



Harlan FURNIVAL
William BIRLEY

Jacx HOFFMAN

Finn FELLOWES

Harry PITTEY
Alexander PROUDLOVE
Finlay RICHARDSON
George DAVIES

Rhys BRAUN

Jago LEWIS

Aston BROOMHALL
Marius ORZECHOWSKI
Ethan OAKES

Tristan CARRASCO RUIZ
Georgiy TYMCHYSHEN
Elliott KELLY

Harrison BROWN

Luca DUTTON

Adam CHALLINOR

10
10
10
12
1
1
1
1
1
9

10
10
1
10
1
1
12
12
9

Hoylake
Hoylake
Stockport Mo
Sandbach
Northwich
Trafford Met
Satellite
Winsford
Trafford Met
Satellite
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Crewe Flyers
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Hoylake
Satellite
Stockport Mo
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EVENT 107 Girls 09/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle
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Summer JANE
Mally TEARE

Ava RUTH

Mia JOHNSON
Josephine MUNRO
Lorraine BREGU
Charlotte AINSCOUGH
Jemima TILLOTT
Grace JOHNSON
Natalia PODLASINSKA
Olivia BEECH
Harriet IRELAND
Katie LOCKWOOD
Phoebe LLOYD
Chloe BATESON
Emilia HARRISON
Genevieve TURNER
Isla MOSS

Salma BORID
Hannah KEEGAN
Eleanor KERWICK

10
9

1
12
12
9

1
1
10
1
12
10
1
12
1
10
1
10
10
1
12

Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Hoylake
Hoylake
Satellite
Northwich
Northwich
Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Crewe Flyers
Hoylake
Satellite
Hoylake
Winsford
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Winsford
Hoylake

3:40.00

28.
29.

Jack KINGHORN
George KELLETT
Samuel FLETCHER
Matthew WINDELER
William BIRCHALL
Robert WATSON
Andrew WU

Jake THISTLEWOOD
Haydn UNWIN

Alan SZYMANSKI
Jacob STANDING
Jamie CAVANAGH
Samuel LEE

Jack GEORGE
Harry JONES

Joey STANDARD
Tom HARMER
Elliott HUGHES

Darcie CLAXTON
Jasmine REYNOLDS
Florence MAGHER
Hannah BARKER
Nina HETTA

Megan WALKER
Lina KHIDER

Daisy KIRK

Rose REYNOLDS
Grace GAO

Lara CHALLINOR
Viyana SEIFI

Lilly ROYLE

Phoebe CARROLL
Molly LLOYD

Amber COWGILL
Jasmine LLOYD
Niamh WATERHOUSE
Jessica BRUDENELL
Megan ORMISTON

1
10
10
1
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

1
12
1
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Satellite
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Trafford Met
Winsford
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Trafford Met

Satellite
Winsford
Trafford Met
Crewe Flyers
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Satellite
Hoylake
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Trafford Met
Winsford
Trafford Met
Winsford
Trafford Met
Satellite
Stockport Mo



